QUOTE CONFIRMATION

DEAR ROGELIO VISTA,

PEOPLE
WHO
GETIT

Thank you for considering CDWeG for your computing needs. The details of your quote are below. Click

here to convert your quote to an order.

L
| ACCOUNT MANAGER NOTES: MSA Final quote :-)
QUOTE # QUOTE DATE QUOTE REFERENCE CUSTOMER # GRAND TOTAL
HTCT310 3/8/2017 HTCT310 6534694 $32,572.59

ITEM

QTY

QUOTE DETAILS

UNIT PRICE

CDW#

EXT. PRICE

HP MSA 2040 ES SAN DC SFF STORAG
Mfg. Part#: K2R80A
Contract: National IPA Technology Solutions (130733)

HP MSA 1.8TB 12G SAS 10K 2.5IN HDD
Mfg. Part#: J9F49A

Contract: California HP Ent NVP Cpter Equipmt HPE c/o CDW
(MNNVP-134 7-15-70-34-002)

HP MSA 2040 10GB SW ISCSI SFP 4 PK
Mfg. Part#: C8R25A

Contract: California HP Ent NVP Cpter Equipmt HPE c/o CDW
(MNNVP-134 7-15-70-34-002)

HP MSA2000 G3 SUPPORT
Mfg. Part#: H1IK92A3#1N7

Contract: California HP Ent NVP Cpter Equipmt HPE c/o CDW
(MNNVP-134 7-15-70-34-002)

1

20

3802734

4085241

3302269

2766732

$7,721.00

$910.00

$1,048.92

$3,175.38

$7,721.00

$18,200.00

$1,048.92

$3,175.38

PURCHASER BILLING INFO

SUBTOTAL

$30,145.30

Billing Address:

CITY OF SAN PABLO
ACCTS PAYABLE

1 ALVARADO SQUARE
SAN PABLO, CA 94806
Phone: (510) 215-3020

Payment Terms: Net 30 Days-Govt State/Local

SHIPPING

$0.00

SALES TAX

$2,427.29

GRAND TOTAL

$32,572.59

DELIVER TO

Please remit payments to:

Shipping Address:
CITY OF SAN PABLO
ROGELIO VISTA

1 ALVARADO SQUARE
SAN PABLO, CA 94806
Phone: (510) 215-3020

Shipping Method: DROP SHIP-COMMON CARRIER

CDW Government

75 Remittance Drive
Suite 1515

Chicago, IL 60675-1515

Amanda Allen |

(877) 800-3184

Need Assistance? CDWeG SALES CONTACT INFORMATION

| amalle@cdwg.com
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http://www.cdwg.com/shop/quotes/QuoteDetails.aspx?qn=HTCT310
http://www.cdwg.com/shop/quotes/QuoteDetails.aspx?qn=HTCT310
http://www.cdwg.com/shop/products/default.aspx?EDC=3802734
http://www.cdwg.com/shop/products/default.aspx?EDC=4085241
http://www.cdwg.com/shop/products/default.aspx?EDC=3302269
http://www.cdwg.com/shop/products/default.aspx?EDC=2766732
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http://www.cdwg.com/content/terms-conditions/product-sales.aspx

